 Cavity Filter, Duplexer, Diplexer & Multiplexer
Cavity Filter
Specification
Part Number
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
I.L.

(Dual BPF)
L: 442~444
H: 448~450
3.0 1.0 16 50
60 at Low Band
60 at High Band
CF448/454B1L4.0A65
(Dual BPF)
L: 448~449
H: 454~455
4.0 2.5 20 50
65 at 454~455MHz
65 at 457~463MHz
65 at 448~449MHz
45 at 457~463MHz
CF452B5L2.0A65 450~455 2.0 0.5 20 50 65 at 460~465 MHz
CF457/463B1L4.0A65
(Dual BPF)
L: 457.1~458.1
H: 462.6~463.6
4.0 3.0 20 50
45 at 454~455MHz
65 at 462.6~463.6MHz
65 at 448~449MHz
65 at 457.1~468.1MHz
CF457.3/467.3B2L2.0A65
(Dual BPF)
L: 456.31~458.31
H: 466.31~468.31
2.0 1.5 20 50
65 at 466.31~468.31
65 at 456.31~458.31
CF497B6L1.2A70 494~500 1.2 0.5 20 50
1dBc (Fo ± 3.5 MHz)
15dBc (Fo ± 4.5 MHz)
50dBc (Fo ±  6 MHz)
70dBc (Fo ± 7.5 MHz)
CF753B6L1.5A60 750~756 1.5 1.0 20 50
60 at 708 MHz
60 at 788 MHz
CF800B100L0.4A60 750~850 0.4 0.4 20 50 60 at 965 MHz
RTx Technology Co., Ltd. (www.rtxtech.com) Tel:+82-31-743-6275  Fax:+82-31-743-6278  E-mail:wykim@rtxtech.com …. 1
 Cavity Filter, Duplexer, Diplexer & Multiplexer
Cavity Filter
Specification

(max)
Ripple
(dB)
(min)
R.L.
(dB)
(min)
Imped.
(ohm)
Attenuation
(dB)(min)
CF836B18L1.0A80 827~845 1.0 0.5 20 50
20 at 821MHz
20 at 851MHz
80 at 875~888.5MHz
CF840B10L1.0A85 835~845 1.0 0.6 20 50
85 at 880~890MHz
75 at 80~800MHz
75 at 1.0~4.0GHz
CF852B55L1.0A65 825~880 1.0 0.5 20 50 65 at 890MHz
CF859B15L3.0A50 851~866 3.0 0.5 20 50
50 at 849 MHz
50 at 869 MHz
CF863B55L0.7A70 835~890 0.7 0.5 20 50 70 at 897.5 MHz
CF869B2L1.0A30 868~870 1.0 0.8 20 50 30 at 886MHz
CF878B18.5L3.0A40 869~887.5 3.0 0.5 20 50
40 at 849 MHz
40 at 890 MHz
CF881B25L3.0A40 869~894 3.0 0.5 20 50
40 at 849 MHz
40 at 900 MHz
CF902B25L3.0A40 890~915 3.0 0.5 20 50
40 at 887.5~890 MHz
40 at 915~936 MHz
CF902B25L0.7A65 890~915 0.7 0.6 20 50 65 at 935~960 MHz
CF908B13L3.0A40 902~915 3.0 0.5 20 50
30 at 894~902 MHz
30 at 915~947 MHz
CF922B10L1.0A85 917~927 1.0 0.8 20 50
3 at Fo+/- 7MHz
85 at Fo +/-22.5MHz
CF937B10L1.0A85 932~942 1.0 0.8 20 50
3 at Fo+/- 7MHz
85 at Fo +/-22.5MHz
CF947B25L0.7A65 935~960 0.7 0.6 20 50 65 at 890~915 MHz
CF948B6L2.2A75 945~951 2.2 1.0 20 50
75 at DC~940MHz
75 at 956~1900MHz
CF948B10L2.2A75 943~953 2.2 1.0 20 50
75 at DC~936MHz
75 at 960~1900MHz
CF1100B20L1.0A80 1090~1110 1.0 0.8 20 50 80 at 1065, 1135
CF1150B20L1.0A80 1140~1160 1.0 0.8 20 50 80 at 1115, 1185
CF1200B20L1.0A80 1190~1210 1.0 0.8 20 50 80 at 1165, 1235
CF1320B20L1.0A85 1310~1330 1.0 0.5 20 50 85 at 1000 MHz
CF1443/1508B37L1.5A80
(Dual BPF)
L: 1425~1462
H: 1490~1527
1.5 1.0 20 50
80 at 1490~1527 MHz
80 at 1425~1642 MHz
CF1475B20L1.0A85 1465~1485 1.0 0.5 20 50 85 at 1000MHz
CF1485-2250B100L0.5A20
(Dual BPF)
L: 1435~1535
H: 2200~2300
0.5 0.5 20 50
20 at 1360~1610
20 at 2125~2375
CF1580B20L1.0A85 1570~1590 1.0 0.5 20 50 85 at 1000 MHz
CF1675B46A40 1652~1698 2.0 0.5 20 50
40 at 1625~1725MHz
55 at 1600~1750MHz
CF1675/2375B30L1.5A50-C30

Imped.
(ohm)
Attenuation
(Db)(min)
CF1848B100L1.0A43 1798~1898 1.0 0.8 20 50
43 at DC~1730
43 at 1960~4000
CF1880/1960B20L2.0A80
(Dual BPF)
L: 1870~1890
H: 1950~1970
2.0 0.5 20 50
60 at DC~1830MHz
80 at 1920~3500MHz
80 at DC~1890MHz
CF1905B10L1.2A25 1900~1910 1.2 0.6 20 50 25 at 1920~1980MHz
CF1950B60L0.5A70 1920~1980 0.5 0.3 20 50 70 at 2110~2170 MHz
CF2040B20L1.0A85 2030~2050 1.0 0.5 20 50 85 at 1000 MHz
CF2140B60L1.0A60 2110~2170 1.0 0.8 20 50 60 at 1880MHz
DLF2140B100D0.8NDA 2090~2190 0.4 0.3 20 50 Delay time: 8.0ns
CF2275B35L1.5A50 2257.5~2292.5 1.5 1.0 20 50 50 at Fo+/-72.5MHz
CF2485B20L1.0A20 2475~2495 1.0 0.7 20 50 20 at 2465 & 2505 MHz
CF2500B600L1.0A60 2200~2800 1.0 0.5 20 50
-3 at +/-350 MHz max.
-10 at +/-375 MHz max.
-30 at +/-550 MHz max.
-60 at +/-900 MHz max.
DLF2600B200D10 2500~2700 0.5 0.3 20 50 Delay time: 11.0ns
CF2618B142L2.0A30 2547.5~2690.0 2.0 1.5 20 50 30 at 10MHz offset
CF3300B400L1.0A60 3100~3500 1.0 0.8 20 50 60 at 3000, 3600 MHz
CF3300B120L1.0A60 3240~3360 1.0 0.8 20 50 60 at 3200, 3400 MHz
CF4408.8B6L3.0A80 4405.8~4411.8 3.0 2.0 20 50 80 at Fo+/-30
CF5000B200L1.0A105 4900~5100 1.0 0.8 20 50 105 at 4300~4500
CF4946B12L2.0A60B 4940.25~4952.25 2.0 1.0 20 50 60 at Fo+/-30MHz
CF4946.5B12L3.0A90 4940.5~4952.5 3.0 1.0 20 50 90 at Fo+/-30MHz
CF4983B12L2.0A60B 4977.75~4989.75 2.0 1.0 20 50 60 at Fo+/-30MHz
CF4983.5B12L3.0A90 4977.5~4989.5 3.0 1.0 20 50 90 at Fo+/-30MHz
CF5500B150L1.0A60 5425~5575 1.0 0.8 20 50 60 at 5400, 5600 MHz
CF6950B100L1.0A60 6900~7000 1.0 0.8 20 50
60 at 6850 MHz
60 at 7050 MHz